Scoresheet for Team: 52210 Bye
2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

For Week Number:

Home Team

Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi Il Fall 2023 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 36 64 42 58
Total: 36 64 42 58

Home Team

Team: 52210 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8 9 10
47 53 64 36 55 0
47 53 64 36 55 0

Visiting Team
Team: 52207 JIN 2000
Host Location: JIN

SL MP Player # Name

* 5 1 12828 Ishizawa, Noriyuki
*5 1 15445 Kamihashi, Kozue
* 3 1 10158 Miyata, Takako

* 2 0 15446  Ochiai, Atsushi

* 2 1 15447  Sakurai, Tomoya
* 2 1 15448  Ogushi, Toshiki
*2 0 15449 Ino, Yuto

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52208) JIN-WEST On 10/03/2023 At JIN

Division Rep(s):

52210



Scoresheet for Team: 52207 JIN 2000
2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

For Week Number:

Visiting Team

Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi Il Fall 2023 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 36 64 42 58
Total: 36 64 42 58

Home Team

Team: 52210 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8 9 10
47 53 64 36 55 0
47 53 64 36 55 0

Visiting Team
Team: 52207 JIN 2000
Host Location: JIN

SL MP Player # Name

* 5 1 12828 Ishizawa, Noriyuki
*5 1 15445 Kamihashi, Kozue
* 3 1 10158 Miyata, Takako

* 2 0 15446  Ochiai, Atsushi

* 2 1 15447  Sakurai, Tomoya
* 2 1 15448  Ogushi, Toshiki
*2 0 15449 Ino, Yuto

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52204) shoot On 10/03/2023 At MARCY I

Division Rep(s):

52207



Scoresheet for Team: 52204 shoot

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi Il Fall 2023 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 36 64 42 58
Total: 36 64 42 58

Home Team
Team: 52204 shoot

Host Location: MARCY Il

SL MP Player #
* 8 10863
08366
05713
12370
10857
15444
13378
13583
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Hato, Toyohiro
leda, Yoshitaka
Kagami, Akane
Suga, Ryota
Iwata, Yoichi
Iwakoshi, Yasunori
Mori, Takuro
Ishiguro, Yasutaka

5
47
47

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
53
53

7
64
64

8
36
36

Visiting Team

9
55
55

10
0
0

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 52209 TEAM JIN

Host Location:

JIN

SL MP Player # Name

* 6

Z
*
N W o o1 ©

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O O O O oo

02952
08738
09978
15457
13589
10157

Tamura, Misa
Noguchi, Masahiro
Shimizu, Noriaki
Funamizu, Hisanori
Tominaga, Jo
Kawachi, Miki

(52207) JIN 2000 On 10/03/2023 At MARCY Il

52204

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 52209 TEAM JIN

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi Il Fall 2023 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 36 64 42 58
Total: 36 64 42 58

Home Team
Team: 52204 shoot

Host Location: MARCY Il

SL MP Player #
* 8 10863
08366
05713
12370
10857
15444
13378
13583
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Hato, Toyohiro
leda, Yoshitaka
Kagami, Akane
Suga, Ryota
Iwata, Yoichi
Iwakoshi, Yasunori
Mori, Takuro
Ishiguro, Yasutaka

5
47
47

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
53
53

7
64
64

8
36
36

Visiting Team

9
55
55

10
0
0

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 52209 TEAM JIN

Host Location:

JIN

SL MP Player # Name

* 6

Z
*
N W o o1 ©

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O O O O oo

02952
08738
09978
15457
13589
10157

(52202) BEAT On 10/03/2023 At JIN

Tamura, Misa
Noguchi, Masahiro
Shimizu, Noriaki
Funamizu, Hisanori
Tominaga, Jo
Kawachi, Miki

52209

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 52206 Break

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi Il Fall 2023 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 36 64 42
Total: 36 64 42

Home Team

Team: 52206 Break
Host Location: MARCY Il

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6 7 8
58 47 53 64 36
58 47 53 64 36

Visiting Team

9
55
55

10
0
0

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 52203 VERSUS

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*4 0 11484 Hato, Maki *
N=*7 1 02438 Ohi, Makoto ¥3000. *
*6 0 08748 Yoshida, Masahiro *
*5 1 09956 Nonogawa, Yasunori *
*5 0 12299 Sugiura, Yoko *
*4 1 12194 Tomoto, Masazumi *
*4 1 12371 Hashimoto, Kosuke *
* 2 1 13584 Yamada, Takahiro *
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

6

7
7
5
5
3
1
2
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12494
12075
11887
11282
06725
13586
13785
13882

Kasugai Oakland

Name

Saito, Yoshiki
Wakita, Masaki

Ito, Tomohiko
Moroboshi, Kunihiro
Okada, Mitsutaka
Kondo, Yosuke
Tsuchiya, Erina
Kimura, Kento

(52201) Oak On 10/03/2023 At Kasugai Oakland

52206



Scoresheet for Team:

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

52203 VERSUS

Division: Aichi Il Fall 2023 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 36 64 42 58
Total: 36 64 42 58

Home Team

Team: 52206 Break
Host Location: MARCY Il

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
47 53 64 36
47 53 64 36

Visiting Team

9
55
55

10
0
0

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 52203 VERSUS

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*4 0 11484 Hato, Maki *
N=*7 1 02438 Ohi, Makoto ¥3000. *
*6 0 08748 Yoshida, Masahiro *
*5 1 09956 Nonogawa, Yasunori *
*5 0 12299 Sugiura, Yoko *
*4 1 12194 Tomoto, Masazumi *
*4 1 12371 Hashimoto, Kosuke *
* 2 1 13584 Yamada, Takahiro *
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Plea

se Submit Complete Information

(52205) colors On 10/03/2023 At MARCY I

6

7
7
5
5
3
1
2
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12494
12075
11887
11282
06725
13586
13785
13882

Kasugai Oakland

Name

Saito, Yoshiki
Wakita, Masaki

Ito, Tomohiko
Moroboshi, Kunihiro
Okada, Mitsutaka
Kondo, Yosuke
Tsuchiya, Erina
Kimura, Kento

52203



Scoresheet for Team: 52208 JIN-WEST

For Week Number:

2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi Il Fall 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 52208 JIN-WEST

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9 0
*2 1
*2 1
*2 0
*2 0
*4 1
*2 1
*2 1

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

06125
15450
15451
15452
15453
15454
15455
15456

JIN

1 2 3 4
36 64 42 58
36 64 42 58

Name

Nishi, Kentaro
Isozumi, Saeka
Matsumura, Masanori
Fujiwara, Narihiro
Fujiwara, Tatsuhiro
Tran, Manh Quoc
Furugen, Tomohito
Nishi, Hiroyuki

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
47 53 64 36
47 53 64 36

Visiting Team

9
55
55

10
0
0

Team: 52201 Oak

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7

*
N WWwWwOo b b

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

ORrRPRRLROR OR

05559
07536
12712
08953
12827
13532
13786
13787

(52210) Bye On 10/03/2023 At JIN

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Kasugai Oakland

Name

Nanba, Takaaki
Ishidou, Souta
Azuma, Yaemi
Nishigami, Kosuke
Yatsuhashi, Aisuke
Kawakami, Hiroki
Kaimoto, Tatsuya
Wada, Masahiro

52208



Scoresheet for Team: 52201 Oak

For Week Number:

2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi Il Fall 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 52208 JIN-WEST

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9 0
*2 1
*2 1
*2 0
*2 0
*4 1
*2 1
*2 1

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

06125
15450
15451
15452
15453
15454
15455
15456

JIN

1 2 3 4
36 64 42 58
36 64 42 58

Name

Nishi, Kentaro
Isozumi, Saeka
Matsumura, Masanori
Fujiwara, Narihiro
Fujiwara, Tatsuhiro
Tran, Manh Quoc
Furugen, Tomohito
Nishi, Hiroyuki

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
47 53 64 36
47 53 64 36

Visiting Team

9
55
55

10
0
0

Team: 52201 Oak

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7

*
N WWwWwOo b b

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

ORrRPRRLROR OR

05559
07536
12712
08953
12827
13532
13786
13787

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Kasugai Oakland

Name

Nanba, Takaaki
Ishidou, Souta
Azuma, Yaemi
Nishigami, Kosuke
Yatsuhashi, Aisuke
Kawakami, Hiroki
Kaimoto, Tatsuya
Wada, Masahiro

(52206) Break On 10/03/2023 At Kasugai Oakland

52201



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 52202 BEAT

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi Il Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 36 64 42 58 47 53 64 36 55 0
Total: 36 64 42 58 47 53 64 36 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 52202 BEAT Team: 52205 colors

Host Location: Kasugai Oakland Host Location: MARCY Il
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 1 07231 Watanabe, Naoya *9 0 10357 Yoshimi, Kayo
* 3 0 07232 Hattori, Masaki * 7 1 07452 Egashira, Hiroyuki
* 4 1 08368 Tokuda, Kazuhisa *6 1 12865 Kojima, Hideki
* 8 0 09385 Furukawa, Ryuichi *4 1 12832 Ito, Takuya
* 4 1 08367 Asano, Kenichi *4 1 11565 Sugito, Motoe
*5 0 12359 Goto, Natsuki *3 1 12195 Furuta, Junya
*3 1 12696 Watanabe, Natsumi *2 0 06984 Yokoi, Noriko
* 3 1 10858 Furukawa, Natsumi *1 0 12307 Naruse, Hitomi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52209) TEAM JIN On 10/03/2023 At JIN

Division Rep(s):

52202



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 52205 colors Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi Il Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 36 64 42 58 47 53 64 36 55 0
Total: 36 64 42 58 47 53 64 36 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 52202 BEAT Team: 52205 colors

Host Location: Kasugai Oakland Host Location: MARCY Il
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 1 07231 Watanabe, Naoya *9 0 10357 Yoshimi, Kayo
* 3 0 07232 Hattori, Masaki * 7 1 07452 Egashira, Hiroyuki
* 4 1 08368 Tokuda, Kazuhisa *6 1 12865 Kojima, Hideki
* 8 0 09385 Furukawa, Ryuichi *4 1 12832 Ito, Takuya
* 4 1 08367 Asano, Kenichi *4 1 11565 Sugito, Motoe
*5 0 12359 Goto, Natsuki *3 1 12195 Furuta, Junya
*3 1 12696 Watanabe, Natsumi *2 0 06984 Yokoi, Noriko
* 3 1 10858 Furukawa, Natsumi *1 0 12307 Naruse, Hitomi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52203) VERSUS On 10/03/2023 At MARCY I

52205



