Home Team 52210

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Scoresheet for Team: 52210 Bye

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi II Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	36	64	42	58	47	53	64	36	55	0
Total	36	64	42	58	47	53	64	36	55	Ω

Home Team

Team: 52210 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 52207 JIN 2000 Host Location: JIN

SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 5	1	12828	Ishizawa, Noriyuki
* 5	1	15445	Kamihashi, Kozue
* 3	1	10158	Miyata, Takako
* 2	0	15446	Ochiai, Atsushi
* 2	1	15447	Sakurai, Tomoya
* 2	1	15448	Ogushi, Toshiki
* 2	0	15449	Ino, Yuto

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52208) JIN-WEST On 10/03/2023 At JIN

Scoresheet for Team: 52207 JIN 2000

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi II Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	36	64	42	58	47	53	64	36	55	0
Total:	36	64	42	58	47	53	64	36	55	0

Home Team

Team: 52210 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 52207 JIN 2000 Host Location: JIN

5L	MP	Player #	Name
* 5	1	12828	Ishizawa, Noriyuki
* 5	1	15445	Kamihashi, Kozue
* 3	1	10158	Miyata, Takako
* 2	0	15446	Ochiai, Atsushi
* 2	1	15447	Sakurai, Tomoya
* 2	1	15448	Ogushi, Toshiki
* 2	0	15449	Ino, Yuto

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52204) shoot On 10/03/2023 At MARCY II

Home Team 52204

Scoresheet for Team: 52204 shoot

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi II Fall 2023 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	36	64	42	58	47	53	64	36	55	0
Total:	36	64	42	58	47	53	64	36	55	0

Home Team

Team: 52204 shoot Host Location: MARCY II

SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 8	0	10863	Hato, Toyohiro
* 7	0	08366	leda, Yoshitaka
* 6	1	05713	Kagami, Akane
* 5	1	12370	Suga, Ryota
* 4	1	10857	Iwata, Yoichi
* 3	1	15444	Iwakoshi, Yasunori
* 3	1	13378	Mori, Takuro
* 3	0	13583	Ishiguro, Yasutaka

Visiting Team

Team: 52209 TEAM JIN Host Location: JIN

L	MP	Player #	Name	
6	0	02952	Tamura, Misa	
9	0	08738	Noguchi, Masahiro	
5	0	09978	Shimizu, Noriaki	
6	0	15457	Funamizu, Hisanori	¥3000.
3	0	13589	Tominaga, Jo	
2	0	10157	Kawachi, Miki	
	6 9 5 6 3	6 0 9 0 5 0 6 0 3 0	6 0 02952 9 0 08738 5 0 09978 6 0 15457 3 0 13589	9 0 08738 Noguchi, Masahiro 5 0 09978 Shimizu, Noriaki 6 0 15457 Funamizu, Hisanori 3 0 13589 Tominaga, Jo

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52207) JIN 2000 On 10/03/2023 At MARCY II

Scoresheet for Team: 52209 TEAM JIN

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi II Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	36	64	42	58	47	53	64	36	55	0
Total:	36	64	42	58	47	53	64	36	55	0

Home Team

Team: 52204 shoot Host Location: MARCY II

SI	. MP	Player #	Name
* {	3 0	10863	Hato, Toyohiro
* -	7 0	08366	leda, Yoshitaka
* (5 1	05713	Kagami, Akane
* !	5 1	12370	Suga, Ryota
* 4	1 1	10857	Iwata, Yoichi
* (3 1	15444	Iwakoshi, Yasunori
* (3 1	13378	Mori, Takuro
* (3 0	13583	Ishiguro, Yasutaka

Visiting Team

Team: 52209 TEAM JIN Host Location: JIN

	5	3L	MP	Player #	Name	
	*	6	0	02952	Tamura, Misa	
	*	9	0	08738	Noguchi, Masahiro	
	*	5	0	09978	Shimizu, Noriaki	
Ν	*	6	0	15457	Funamizu, Hisanori	¥3000.
	*	3	0	13589	Tominaga, Jo	
	*	2	0	10157	Kawachi, Miki	

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52202) BEAT On 10/03/2023 At JIN

Scoresheet for Team: 52206 Break

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi II Fall 2023 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	36	64	42	58	47	53	64	36	55	0
Total:	36	64	42	58	47	53	64	36	55	0

Home Team

Ν

Visiting Team

Team: 52206 Break Team: 52203 VERSUS

Host Location: MARCY II

SL MP Player # Name

Host Location: Kasugai Oakland

SL MP Player # Name

SL MP Player # Name

			,					,	
*	4	0	11484	Hato, Maki		* 6	0	12494	Saito, Yoshiki
* ا	7	1	02438	Ohi, Makoto	¥3000.	* 7	1	12075	Wakita, Masaki
*	6	0	08748	Yoshida, Masahiro		* 7	1	11887	Ito, Tomohiko
*	5	1	09956	Nonogawa, Yasunori		* 5	0	11282	Moroboshi, Kunihiro
*	5	0	12299	Sugiura, Yoko		* 5	1	06725	Okada, Mitsutaka
*	4	1	12194	Tomoto, Masazumi		* 3	1	13586	Kondo, Yosuke
*	4	1	12371	Hashimoto, Kosuke		* 1	1	13785	Tsuchiya, Erina
*	2	1	13584	Yamada, Takahiro		* 2	0	13882	Kimura, Kento

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52201) Oak On 10/03/2023 At Kasugai Oakland

Scoresheet for Team: 52203 VERSUS

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi II Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	36	64	42	58	47	53	64	36	55	0
Total:	36	64	42	58	47	53	64	36	55	0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 52206 Break Team: 52203 VERSUS

Host Location: MARCY II Host Location: Kasugai Oakland

SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 4	0	11484	Hato, Maki		* 6	0	12494	Saito, Yoshiki
N * 7	1	02438	Ohi, Makoto	¥3000.	* 7	1	12075	Wakita, Masaki
* 6	0	08748	Yoshida, Masahiro		* 7	1	11887	Ito, Tomohiko
* 5	1	09956	Nonogawa, Yasunori		* 5	0	11282	Moroboshi, Kunihiro
* 5	0	12299	Sugiura, Yoko		* 5	1	06725	Okada, Mitsutaka
* 4	1	12194	Tomoto, Masazumi		* 3	1	13586	Kondo, Yosuke
* 4	1	12371	Hashimoto, Kosuke		* 1	1	13785	Tsuchiya, Erina
* 2	1	13584	Yamada, Takahiro		* 2	0	13882	Kimura, Kento

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52205) colors On 10/03/2023 At MARCY II

Scoresheet for Team: 52208 JIN-WEST

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi II Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	36	64	42	58	47	53	64	36	55	0
Total	36	64	42	58	47	53	64	36	55	Ω

Home Team

Team: 52208 JIN-WEST Host Location: JIN

5	3L	MP	Player #	Name						
*	9	0	06125	Nishi, Kentaro						
*	2	1	15450	Isozumi, Saeka						
*	2	1	15451	Matsumura, Masanori						
*	2	0	15452	Fujiwara, Narihiro						
*	2	0	15453	Fujiwara, Tatsuhiro						
*	4	1	15454	Tran, Manh Quoc						
*	2	1	15455	Furugen, Tomohito						
*	2	1	15456	Nishi, Hiroyuki						

Visiting Team

Team: 52201 Oak

Host Location: Kasugai Oakland

5	3L	MP	Player #	Name
*	7	1	05559	Nanba, Takaaki
*	7	0	07536	Ishidou, Souta
*	4	1	12712	Azuma, Yaemi
*	4	0	08953	Nishigami, Kosuke
*	5	1	12827	Yatsuhashi, Aisuke
*	3	1	13532	Kawakami, Hiroki
*	3	1	13786	Kaimoto, Tatsuya
*	2	0	13787	Wada, Masahiro

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52210) Bye On 10/03/2023 At JIN

Scoresheet for Team: 52201 Oak

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi II Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	36	64	42	58	47	53	64	36	55	0
Total·	36	64	42	58	47	53	64	36	55	Ο

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 52208 JIN-WEST	Team: 52201 Oak
Host Location: JIN	Host Location: Kasugai Oakland

•	SL	IVIP	Player #	name	3	L	MP	Player #	name
*	9	0	06125	Nishi, Kentaro	*	7	1	05559	Nanba, Takaaki
*	2	1	15450	Isozumi, Saeka	*	7	0	07536	Ishidou, Souta
*	2	1	15451	Matsumura, Masanori	*	4	1	12712	Azuma, Yaemi
*	2	0	15452	Fujiwara, Narihiro	*	4	0	08953	Nishigami, Kosuke
*	2	0	15453	Fujiwara, Tatsuhiro	*	5	1	12827	Yatsuhashi, Aisuke
*	4	1	15454	Tran, Manh Quoc	*	3	1	13532	Kawakami, Hiroki
*	2	1	15455	Furugen, Tomohito	*	3	1	13786	Kaimoto, Tatsuya
*	2	1	15456	Nishi, Hiroyuki	*	2	0	13787	Wada, Masahiro

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52206) Break On 10/03/2023 At Kasugai Oakland

Scoresheet for Team: 52202 BEAT

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi II Fall 2023 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	36	64	42	58	47	53	64	36	55	0
Total:	36	64	42	58	47	53	64	36	55	Ω

Home Team

Team: 52202 BEAT

Host Location: Kasugai Oakland

S	L	MP	Player #	Name
*	9	1	07231	Watanabe, Naoya
*	3	0	07232	Hattori, Masaki
*	4	1	08368	Tokuda, Kazuhisa
*	8	0	09385	Furukawa, Ryuichi
*	4	1	08367	Asano, Kenichi
*	5	0	12359	Goto, Natsuki
*	3	1	12696	Watanabe, Natsumi
*	3	1	10858	Furukawa, Natsumi

Visiting Team

Team: 52205 colors Host Location: MARCY II

SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 9	0	10357	Yoshimi, Kayo
* 7	1	07452	Egashira, Hiroyuki
* 6	1	12865	Kojima, Hideki
* 4	1	12832	Ito, Takuya
* 4	1	11565	Sugito, Motoe
* 3	1	12195	Furuta, Junya
* 2	0	06984	Yokoi, Noriko
* 1	0	12307	Naruse, Hitomi

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52209) TEAM JIN On 10/03/2023 At JIN

Scoresheet for Team: 52205 colors

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/26/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi II Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	36	64	42	58	47	53	64	36	55	0
Total·	36	64	42	58	47	53	64	36	55	0

Home Team

Team: 52202 BEAT

Host Location: Kasugai Oakland

5	SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	9	1	07231	Watanabe, Naoya
*	3	0	07232	Hattori, Masaki
*	4	1	08368	Tokuda, Kazuhisa
*	8	0	09385	Furukawa, Ryuichi
*	4	1	08367	Asano, Kenichi
*	5	0	12359	Goto, Natsuki
*	3	1	12696	Watanabe, Natsumi
*	3	1	10858	Furukawa, Natsumi

Visiting Team

Team: 52205 colors
Host Location: MARCY II

SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 9	0	10357	Yoshimi, Kayo
* 7	1	07452	Egashira, Hiroyuki
* 6	1	12865	Kojima, Hideki
* 4	1	12832	Ito, Takuya
* 4	1	11565	Sugito, Motoe
* 3	1	12195	Furuta, Junya
* 2	0	06984	Yokoi, Noriko
* 1	0	12307	Naruse, Hitomi

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52203) VERSUS On 10/03/2023 At MARCY II